
Sr. 

No
Name of the students

Registration 

No.

Received in 

Years

1 MIRALI ROY 3060816014

2017-18

2 URJA VEKARIYA 3060816024

3 SEJAL PATEL 3060816024

4 SONALIKA D. SARDHARA 3060816023

5 TREESA THOMAS 3120817032

6 PARMAR BHAVIK D. 3120817019

7 GAMIT PARIMALBHAI Y. 3120817010

Sr. 

No
Name of the students

Registration 

No.

Received in 

Years

1 MIRALI ROY 3060816014

2016-17
2 URJA VEKARIYA 3060816024

3 SEJAL PATEL 3060816024

4 SONALIKA D. SARDHARA 3060816023
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Sr. 

No
Name of the students

Registration 

No.

Received in 

Years

1 MIRALI ROY 3060816014

2018-19

2 SEJAL PATEL 3060816024

3 SONALIKA D. SARDHARA 3060816023

4 TREESA THOMAS 3120817032

5 PARMAR BHAVIK D. 3120817019

6 GAMIT PARIMALBHAI Y. 3120817010

7 KAKLOTAR JIGNESHBHAI 3120817013

8 SHIVANGI PATEL 3120818039

9 SIMPI BHARGAV D. 3120818041

10 ZORA MIMANSA J. 3120818047

11 PATEL PRARTHANABEN 3120818033

List of students awarded Shakilam Foundation Scholarship by Aspee Group of Companies,

Mumbai



Sr. No Name of the students Registration No.
Received in 

Years

1 MIRALI ROY 3060816014

2019-20

2 SEJAL PATEL 3060816024

3 SONALIKA D. SARDHARA 3060816023

4 TREESA THOMAS 3120817032

5 PARMAR BHAVIK D. 3120817019

6 KAKLOTAR JIGNESHBHAI 3120817013

7 SHIVANGI PATEL 3120818039

8 SIMPI BHARGAV D. 3120818041

9 ZORA MIMANSA  J. 3120818047

10 PATEL PRARTHANABEN 3120818033

11 BHARUCHA YESHA  C. 3120819006

12 MIYANI  JAIVIKKUMAR S. 3120819026

13 SONI NITI KASHYAP 3120819042

14 MODI PRANJAL DIVYESH 3120819027
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Sr. No Name of the students Registration No.
Received in 

Years

1 TREESA THOMAS 3120817032

2020-21

2 PARMAR BHAVIK D. 3120817019

3 KAKLOTAR JIGNESHBHAI B. 3120817013

4 SHIVANGI PATEL 3120818039

5 SIMPI BHARGAV DIPAKBHAI 3120818041

6 ZORA MIMANSA JETHALAL 3120818047

7 PATEL PRARTHANABEN D. 3120818033

8 BHARUCHA YESHA C. 3120819006

9 MIYANI JAIVIKKUMAR S. 3120819026

10 SONI NITI KASHYAP 3120819042

11 MODI PRANJAL DIVYESH 3120819027
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Sr. No Name of the students Registration No.
Received in 

Years

1 SHIVANGI PATEL 3120818039

2021-22

2 SIMPI BHARGAV DIPAKBHAI 3120818041

3 ZORA MIMANSA JETHALAL 3120818047

4 PATEL PRARTHANABEN D. 3120818033

5 BHARUCHA YESHA C. 3120819006

6 MIYANI JAIVIKKUMAR S. 3120819026

7 SONI NITI KASHYAP 3120819042

8 MODI PRANJAL DIVYESH 3120819027

9 SHERATHIYA VASU 3120820027

10 PATIL JAY PARTHBHAI 3120820021

11 INGOLE PRAJVAL 3120820010

12 TALPADA VIVEKKUMAR 3120820030

List of students awarded Shakilam Foundation Scholarship by Aspee Group of Companies,

Mumbai


